1 Sanjiv Jajodia 5000 0.01%

2 Rajiv Jajodia 5000 0.01%

8. Shareholding Pattern

The Pre-issue and Post-issue share holding pattern of the Promoters and Promoter group is as
under:

 Particulars Pre-Issue Post-Issue

No. Of
shares @
Rs. 10/-

each

%
Holding

No. Of
shares @
Rs. 10/-

each

%
Holding

A Promoters 42592200 92.59% 42592200 64.53%
B Immediate Relatives of the Promoters 3134800 6.81% 3134800 4.75%
C Companies in which 10% or more of the

share capital is held by the promoter/ an
immediate relative of the promoter/ a firm
or HUF in which the promoter or any one or
more of his immediate relatives is a
member

273000 0.59% 273000 0.41%

D Companies in which the Company
mentioned in [c] holds 10% or more of the
share capital

- - - -

 Total 46000000 100.00% 66000000 69.70%

As on the date of this Draft Red Herring Prospectus, there are no outstanding warrants, options
or right to convert debentures, loans or other financial instruments into our Equity Shares

The Pre-issue and Post-issue share holding pattern of our Company is as under:

Category Pre-Issue Post-Issue

 No. Of shares @
Rs. 10/- each

% Holding No. Of shares @
Rs. 10/- each

% Holding

Promoters 42592200 92.59% 42592200 64.53%

Promoter Group 3407800 7.41% 3407800 5.16%

Employees of the Company  -  1000000 1.52%

QIBs - - 9500000 14.40%

Public - - 9500000 14.39%

Total 46000000 100.00% 66000000 100.00%

Note:

9. Buy Back and standby arrangements

Neither the Company, its promoters, its Directors, nor the BRLMs have entered into any
buy-back and/or standby arrangements for purchase of our Equity Shares from any person.

10. We have not raised any bridge loan against the proceeds of this issue.

11. A Bidder cannot make a bid for more than the number of Equity Shares offered in this offer,
subject to the maximum limit of investment prescribed under relevant laws applicable to
each category of investor.

12. There would be no further issue of capital in any manner whether by way of issue of bonus